| NATIONAL Assessment Centre | 1 2 11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | SN092195000 (| |
|--|--|--|--|
| Dute In: 28 9 21 8:57 | 100 desembles | · Dure & Timo Completed | . Done by |
| Rel'No: NBA (T121010074)TI | | Date for time compress | - |
| Veh No. 3NA 4623E | E-majy(e)mje mit V(a sins) | | 8 9 4 |
| U.O.A. 27 9 121 12:10 | 1-Motor Claim Porin | | 1 |
| | 1-M0104 W/Q (WINIER 00 311 | ti, TF (bis) | |
| (31) (11) Reporting Only | I-Photo Uploaded | The statement of the st | 1 |
| DAY I was a second seco | Assessment Vanter Report | 1 | 7. 7. |
| TP Insurer: | Asel Report by Pax/ Hand | le Olymer/YYIIsp | 1 1 11 11 |
| Scolored Alkab 1180 Variou Micals 1 OM! | 4 | | Faxi) |
| P Hindenhym s You Hot | S648664, THO | ,)/Non-Ma(), | |
| Owner/Drivers(| | . Tel: | |
| Polley No: () Per | 1001 (| Cover Typo! (| |
| ColVirinad by 1 (| ı Dalai, | -1411191 | |
| | Tole det Sions (MO): Nio- | 20%; P121-79%, P180 | 1001 |
| The state of the s | YOU \ \ STA IAMOLOA | | |
| Broad (\$,) Toaqur 120 121'01 | 00 () / \$2,000 () | 7577757757777777 | Marian Company |
| 如明朝的探測即形式系统。但对外出於五元結構和於 | 公式代码。在企业的基础的对对和现在 | 们到在500%以67岁0岁4岁165分 | 77604 1810 11 |
|) Willein Clivtomar i Ouslamara Info | | 3 Men's HO Wies of sebano | (1) |
| ירטיבון וומווים טון שצמם צינין ווויום" (| THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON NAMED | 11 11 11 | |
| Dalve-in()/"loved-in(); Invoice | 1 ABA(') MO() 1 | Towing Col (1 4 | PARKET HILL THE PARKET AND |
| | | | 48次排出协会40分4 |
| | Sourtesy Car () | 1 110 | |
| 2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Inspection | (1) | | 1 |
|) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3 | 000] () ; | The same of the sa | |
| a land M. Marketin Ma | | 11 | |
| IIIIII) I IIIIII AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA | STANDER LAND WALLEN TO THE STANDARD OF THE STA | TO THE PHET THE WAY TO HAVE TO | |
| | XXXXIIXIXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX | 别们是什么相应对 619000000000000000000000000000000000000 | YILLIAM |
| AND AND ASSESSMENT SERVICE OF THE AND ADDRESS OF THE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE AND ADDRESS OF THE AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS OF TH | Wist X Mild XV III Y WAY WHY WITH THE WAY THE | | 1 |
| A TOTAL SECTION SECTIO | WINTEN MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE | <u> </u> | |
| CANDOD STATE OF THE STATE OF TH | MINOSYMINISMI BARAT MEDIATION | *************************************** | |
| CONTRACTOR SECONDARY RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE | MINISTRALINA BARA MEDIATRA | | |
| | | | |
| LA MOLONO 1111 | | | |
| HA 200 4 017 | | dant luverung (SS) | 2010 |
| MITPOGYU | TRYCHING THE SECTION | na Kools) (2190) THO | \$(10) (CI 0) (CI 0) |
| MITPOGYU | 1) bi 1 kolo 2) bi 1 kolo 2) bi 1 kolo 2) bi 1 kolo | Aillium in Amaia mani | 1110 310011 1 1110 110 |
| NT 2019 () | 3) FP 1 Fowl (1) FT 1 Follo (2) FT 1 Follo (2) FT 1 Follo | 114 11 12 12 20 11 2 (20 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 | 7 (110) 3 (20) (3 1 1110 3 (20) (3 1 1 (3 1) (|
| MIT MOS () I VOI/ONNETI PITTATO I NO: | () 21/11/76 | 200 | 1 (110 3 (00) 1 1 (10) 1 (10) 1 (10) |
| MIT MOS () I VOI/ONNETI PITTATO I NO: | 3) FP1 Fewl () FT1 Fello 3) FP1 Fewl () FT1 Fello () F | And Koples landing the thing the state of th | 1 (110) 3 (27) (110) 3 (27) (110) 3 (27) (110) 3 (20) |
| MITHORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE | 1) HIUCAS | Any Koples lengther link the link that lengther the manner of the court of the cour | 1 (10) 3 (20) 3 (20) |
| MITHORY OF THE POPULATION OF T | 1) KI Cav 1 KI Cav | THING TO THE SHAPE THING TO THE STATE OF TH | (10) |
| MITHORY OF THE POPULATION OF T | | TCOTHELLIAND (\$190) THE TOTAL LIBRATION OF THE STATE OF | 17(10) 5(20)(3) 1110 330 200 273 5160 331 310 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 |
| river/Owners orange Nos mrniffed Pordons G Cheeked by (Bugi-In-Chargo): | | The Continue of Sales and | (10) |
| MITHORY OF THE POPULATION OF T | | THE CAPTER | 1 (10) |
| MITHORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE | | THE CAPTER | 1110 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 |

l i



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 28/09/2021 18:51 (SGT) Date of Accident 27/09/2021 12:10 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information TOA PAYOH TOWARDS PIE CHANGI Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

1499

Vehicle Registration Number SNA4623E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner D & E RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX222Z **Email Address** INN_EE_WONG@BW.COM.SG Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-62898800 Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-62898800

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer **BMW** Model 216i Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMHCSNA00002912100 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver MARCUS MAXIMUS NRIC No SXXXX846D

| Date Of Birth | 01/11/1000 |
|--|--------------------------|
| Occupation | 01/11/1993 Indoor |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 24/03/2012 |
| Driving experience | 9 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS |
| Gender | Male |
| Mobile Number | (Phone) +65-81889861 |
| Alt. Phone Number | - |
| Email Address | INN_EE_WONG@BW.COM.SG |
| Address | 87 LORONG G TELOK KURAU |
| Address complement | - |
| Postcode | 426277 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | No |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | Hirer |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | No |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | s - |
| of Carlot Verificia Owned by Driver | 3 5 |
| CENEDAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCURATE | |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| Town (American | |
| Type of Accident | Collision - Head to Rear |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| | |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | No |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | 2 |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | No |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | - |
| Was any other vehicle or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | 1 |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | , |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| | |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| If yes, against whom? | |
| | |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| PLEASE REFER TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | Yes |
| Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident | VIDEO WITH DRIVER |
| Was there any audio recorded? | No. |
| | |
| DETAILS OF OTHER | VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| | PERIOCE FROM ENTITY |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SGM8666A |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | - Calvidoud |
| Vehicle Model | |
| Vehicle Variant | - |
| Vehicle Colour | • |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | SAMPLE STATE |
| Contact Number | |
| Address | - |

| Address complement | |
|---|---|
| Postcode | - |
| Insurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - |
| to: of the description (including briver) | _ |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My irsurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

Company Reg. No. 201827222Z

- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) admnistering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. D & E RENT-A-CAR PTE, LTD.

Mary

| P.I. Echangi 13.5 Sym 86664 | Driver's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature & Time Ketch Plan | Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel To a Payoh towards PIE Change |
|-----------------------------|---|--|
| 15.5C9M 8616A | P.I.E.Chang, | |
| | | 15. CM 8666A |

| ACALICA | 13 | nit | onto | the | Year | Mar L' | 4 44 | | | |
|---------|----|-----|------|-----|-------|---------|------|----|------------|--|
| | | | | 111 | 1 CON | POTTION | 7 04 | My | Vehide 19. | |
| | | | | | | | | U | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | _ | _ | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | - | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |

dwe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Company Reg. No. 201827222Z 30 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408615 Tel: 6289 8800 Fax: 6858 2120

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: 27, 9 . 27 1(DD/I | MM/YYYY), TIME: (12 : (0)(HH:MM) |
|---|---|
| - LOCATION: Toa payol | i towards pie changi |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SNAU623 | E. |
| CIPOLICY NUMBER: * DM H CSA | 1 A 00 00 29 (2 (00) |
| | HIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT |
| DIMAKE & MODEL: BM W | 2164 |
| f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V A g)VEHICLE CATEGORY:(PRIVATE / CO h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT T | N/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS) DMMERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE) TIME: 1711/1041C |
| I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR C | |
| IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C | LAIMY REPORTING ONLY |
| 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: D&E Cont - A-CA | a Rultol. |
| b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 2018 | 27272 CONTACT: 62898800 |
| c)ADDRESS: | 272 CONTACT: 026 1680 C |
| 7 t | |
| * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO | OLICY HOLDER |
| The of passanger DRIVER (Included a discourse MAYING MAXIMUS | |
| (Including driver) GINAME: MAY(45 MAXIMUS DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STOZTS | (6D |
| | o Telok Hurgu |
| | 426297 |
| *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (01 / 11 / 199 | 3 (DD/MM/YYYY) |
| f) YEARS OF DRIVING F PRERIENCE: 24 | |
| 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE | |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV | VER WITH INSURED: WITCH |
| 5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RA | INING / OTHERS) |
| b) ROAD SURFACE: (OR) / WET / OTHE 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / 10) | RS |
| 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO) | |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE | STATION: |
| No of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGM 866 | |
| Charles and VEHICLE NUMBER: 3010 0600 | MODEL: |
| (Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | CONTACT |
| () PARTY VEHICLE | CONTACT: |
| No of processor d) VEHICLE NUMBER: | MODEL: |
| (Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | |
| (NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | CONTACT: |
| | |

email = inn_ee_wong@bw.lom.sg fax = video = Yes



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ406

ANUS61A

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ofor Venicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Addicharder of Morce Venicles (Trint-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules (1960) Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) (Morce) eticles (Trind-Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

LERT FILATE NO

DMHCSNA00002912100

Engine No : 33546329838A15A Cha No.:WBA2X920107H87909

William to Verme

SNA4523E

S. Calcidifferent of operation

D & E RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

Effective data at the Castronia, opens of unitrative and the property of the property of the Department of the force of Eq. (6.5).

26/06/2021 (00:00:00)

Excess Sect 1

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

Excess Sect. II

24/03/2022

Excess Sect II (Outside Singapore)

EX ON WINDSCREEN

Petabos or Charles of Presons entiret to drive."

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired

¹ Landations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 169) and Section 35 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Millaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia)

Flease see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

issued By

Tan Mingjie Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory